

ITEM NO.803

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3088 OF 2022 IN Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 792/2019

RUCHI BHALLA@ RUCHI GULATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARSH VARDHAN BHALLA

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-01-2022 This Application was called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 24th January, 2022.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)